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This is the sun. It is sunny. It is not sunny.



This is a cloud. It is cloudy. It is not cloudy.



This is the rain. It is rainy. It is not rainy.



This is the storm. It is stormy. It is not stormy.



This is the wind. It is windy. It is not windy.



This is the snow. It is snowy. It is not snowy.
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What season is this?



What season is this?

Spring



What is this?



What is this?

Sun



What is this?



What is this?

Snow



What season is this?



What season is this?

Fall



What is this?



What is this?

Wind
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Unscramble the words

O    R    S    M    T  L    U    O    C    D N    S    W    O     



Unscramble the words

O    R    S    M    T  L    U    O    C    D N    S    W    O     

S     T    O    R     M C     L    O    U    D S    N    O   W     



Unscramble the words

 I    R    P   G    N   SN    S    U F     L    A     L     



Unscramble the words

N    S    U F     L    A     L     

S     U    N F    A     L    L  S    P    R    I    N   G

 I    R    P   G    N   S



A: It is ______.

Q: How is the weather today?



Q: What is your favorite season?

A: It is ______.



Good Job!
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